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NHdoopmaLmn
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"Qo'shkopir paxta tozalash" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision Obwee cobpaHne akLMOHEPOB
[arta ytBepxaeHnsa oTueta 27.06.2019
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Qo'shkopir paxta tozalash" aksiyadorlik
jamiyati
Short: "Qo'shkopir paxta tozalash" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No
2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: Xopesamckas obnactb, Kowkynbip,

yn.ll.Pawmnnoea, 15

Postal address: Xopeamckas obnactb, Kowkynbip,
yn.ll.Pawmnnoea, 15

E-mail address: info@kushkupirpaxta.uz
(mailto:info@kushkupirpaxta.uz)

Official Website: www.kushkupirpaxta.uz (https:/
www.kushkupirpaxta.uz)

3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero baHka: ArpobaHk Kywkynup TymaH 6ynmmm
Current account: 20210000700535366001
MFI: 565

4 PETMCTPALUVOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOM: 186



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 200905419
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®C: 148
OKIMO: 5579298
OKOHX: 17111
COATO: 133212

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient 0,14

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 1,27
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 6,58
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 2,82

KoadpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHMS OCHOBHbIX (ooHA0B 1,2

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 225

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 15
value of one stock)

MUmerlowasicst 3a00/XKEeHHOCTb MO Bbiniarte A0OX0A0B MO LLEeHHbIM 6ymaraM

On priviliged shares (according to the results of 15113000
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of 14157000
previous periods (in soums))

N3meHeHusi B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, PEeBU3NOHHOW KOMMUCCUN UM
UCNOJNIHUTEeNIbHOI O opraHa



nara
NPUHSATUSA
peleHus

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

nara ®.1.0.
BCTYMN/IEHNS
K
0653aHHOCTAM
10.07.2018 Bacutos
Mysadppap
10.07.2018 Hasapos Onum
Apundposuny
10.07.2018 TypcyHoB
Canxap
Puxcnbaesny
10.07.2018 tOnpawos
3aapbek
PyctamoBuny
10.07.2018 Mycokynos
Pyctam
Komunosuy
10.07.2018 LlUepaHos Baxpom
JlanacoBwny
10.07.2018 Xakumos Waxpy3
LyxpaTtosuny
10.07.2018 Kobunos
BaxpuoonH
Baxpomosuy
10.07.2018 MacyToBa
Pasusam
TypaovanuesHa

JonxHocTb

«Y3naxTacaHoaTskcnopT»
XK pawvc épnamyncu
(KysaTys KeHrawm
ab3ocu)

«Y3naxTacaHoaTakcnopT»
XK 6owkapma 6ownuru
(KysaTyB KeHrawm
ab3ocu)

“YanaxtacaHoat” AX 6ow
myTaxaccucu (Kysatys
KeHrawm ab30cu)

“YanaxtacaHoat” AX
odpnc MeHexepu
(Kysatys keHrawm
ab3ocu)

“YanaxtacaHoat” AX 6ouw
myTaxaccucu (Kysatys
KeHrawm ab30cu)

“YanaxtacaHoat” AX 6o
MyTaxaccucu (KysaTys
KeHrawm ab30chu)

“YanaxtacaHoat” AX 6ow
myTaxaccucu (Kysatys
KeHrawm ab30cnu)

“YanaxtacaHoat” AX 6o
myTaxaccucu (KysaTys
KeHrawm ab30cu)

“YanaxtacaHnoat” AX 6o
MyTaxaccucu (KysaTys
KeHrawm ab30chu)

OpraH N36paH
SMUTEHTA, (HaszHauyeH)/
NPVHSABWMWABLIBEAEH N3
peweHne cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ucTeyeHne
cpoka
NOMHOMOYNIA)

Obuwee BbIBELEH 13
cobpaHvne coctaBa
aKUMOHepOoRyBONEH)

Obuwee BbIBELEH 13
cobpaHne coctaBa
aKUMOHepOoByBONEH)

Obuiee BblBEOEH U3
cobpaHne coctaBa
aKLUNOHEpPOBYyBONEH)

Obuwee BbiBEAEH U3
cobpaHne cocTasa
aKLUMOHEpPOBYBONEH)

Obuwee BbIBELEH 13
cobpaHne coctaBsa
aKLUMOHepOoRyBONEH)

Obuwee BbiBEAEH U3
cobpaHne cocTasa
aKLMOHEPOBYBONEH)

Obuiee BblBEOEH U3
cobpaHne coctaBa
aKLUNOHEpPOByBONEH)

Obuwee N3bpaH
cobpaHne (HasHayeH)
aKLUMOHepOoB

Obuwee N3bpaH
cobpaHne (HasHa4eH)
aKLUMOHEpPOB



10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

10.07.2018

Cobupos
Opambor
Myxammanosuny

tOHycoBa SHa
PaBnbeBHa

Paxabos
daxpnoivH
tOcydoBuy

XymaHnésos

Mysadhpap
OTaboeBuny

XymaHunészos
Xynoinbepam

AtaxaHoB
Vikpam
XonmypaTosuy

fomnos Kyaunboi
Kanamboesmny

VckaHpapos
Maxmynboi
Koanpbepavesny

Abaoynnaes
Abaoynna
Xammaoynnaesuy

Kananpaposa
Xypwwnpa
OpPKNHOBHA

“YanaxtacaHoat” AX 6o
myTaxaccucu (KysaTys
KeHrawm ab30cu)

“YanaxtacaHnoat” AX
MyTaxaccucu (KysaTys
KeHrawm ab30chu)

“YanaxtacaHoat” AX 6ouw
myTaxaccucu (Kysatys
KeHrawm ab30cHu)

Jasnat xm3matnapu
areHTaurn Xopasm
BUNOST Bolkapmacu
6ynum 6ownurn (KysaTtys
KeHrawm ab30cu)

“XopasM MYHTakaBui
naxta repmmHann” M4YX
xykykwyHocu (KysaTys
KeHrawm ab30cu)

«Y3naxTacaHoaTaKcnopT»
XK eTakyn HHCnekTop
TadpTUwyncn (Taptumw
KOMUCCUSACU ab30CK)

"Xopasm MUHTakasui
naxTa TepmmHann” MYX
avpekTop ypuHbocapwu
(TadpTrw KoMmucecnsacu
ab3ocu)

"Xopasm M1HTakasui
naxta tepmuHann" M4YX
6ow xmcobuncm (TagpTmw
KOMMCCUSACU ab30CK)

“Xopasm MYHTakaBui
naxta repmmHann” M4YX
myTaxaccucu (TagpTuw
KOMMCCUSACU ab30CK)

“Xopasm MUHTakasui
naxTa TepmuHann” MYX
MmyTaxaccucu (TadpTuw
KOMUCCUSCU ab30CK)

Obuwee N3bpaH
cobpaHne (HasHayeH)
aKLUMOHepOB

Obuwee N3bpaH
cobpaHne (HasHayeH)
aKLUMOHEpPOB

Obuwee N3bpaH
cobpaHne (HasHa4eH)
aKLUMOHEpPOB

Obuwee N3bpaH
cobpaHne (HasHayeH)
aKLUMOHEepOB

Obuwee N36paH
cobpaHve (HasHa4eH)
aKLUMOHEpPOB

Obuwee BblBELEH 13
cobpaHne coctasa
aKLUMOHEepOoByBONEH)

Obuwee BbiBEAEH U3
cobpaHne cocTasa
aKLMOHEPOBYBONEH)

Obuiee BblBEOEH U3
cobpaHne coctaBa
aKLUNOHEpPOByBONEH)

Obuee N36paH
cobpaHne (HasHayeH)
aKLUMOHEpPOB

Obuwee N3bpaH
cobpaHne (HasHa4eH)
aKLUMOHEpPOB
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11

“Xopasm MMHTaKaBuii
naxta TepmmHann” MYX

myTaxaccucu (TadpTuw

KOMUCCUSACU ab30CK)

Information on the important facts for the year

10.07.2018 10.07.2018 babanxaHoB
Atabek
SpkuHbaesny
HanmeHoBaHne Ne
CYLLECTBEHHOro dpakTa CYLWECTBEHHOro
hakTta

PeweHus, npuHATbHIE BbICWM 6
OpraHoMm ynpasneHus

SMUTEHTA

MN3meHeHne B cocTaBe 8
HabnopgaTenbHOro coeeta

IameHeHne B cocTase 8
PEBU3NOHHOM KOMUCCUU

MN3meHeHne B cocTaBe 8
NCMNOSIHATENBHOro opraHa

HauncneHve noxonos no

32

LeHHbIM Bymaram

M3meHeHuns B crincke

36

adpnnnmpoBaHHbIX L

HanmeHoBaHne nokasatens

l. Long-term assets

Non-Current Assets:

Initial (replacement) value (01,03)

Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines 010-011)

Jata HacTynneHus
CYLLECTBEHHOrO
dakTa

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

Balance sheet

Obuiee
cobpaHue

N3bpaH

(HasHaueH)

akunoHepos

Larta nybnukaumm
CYLLECTBEHHOrO

dakTa

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

20.07.2018

Kogn cTp.

ASSETS

000
010
011

012

Ha Havano
OTYETHOro
nepvona

9732018.00

4872716.00

4859302.00

Ha koHeL,
OTYETHOro
neprona

10191636.00

5398666.00

4792970.00



Intangible assets:
Initial value (0400)
Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:
040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated companies
(0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Il. CURRENT ASSETS

Inventories, total (lines 150+160+170
+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

111

120

130

140

150

160

2197097.00

23716.00

2173381.00

7056399.00

35529115.00

21851261.00

2485861.00

23716.00

2462145.00

7278831.00

85521958.00

27680602.00



Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and contractors
(4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350+360),
including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)

Cash in foreign currency (5200)

170

180

190

200

210

211

220

230

240

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

13677854.00

1182017.00

11567103.00

10554346.00

322368.00

690389.00

78552.00

3.00

78549.00

57841356.00

2236995.00

1009271.00

30862.00

4080.00

974329.00

45827.00

3.00

45824.00



Other cash and cash equivalents 360
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800) 370
Other current assets (5900) 380
TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140 390 48356787.00

+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130 400 55413186.00
+390)

LIABILITIES

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300) 410 3945727.00
Additional paid-in capital (8400) 420

Reserve capital (8500) 430 1544139.00
Treasury stock (8600) 440

Retained earnings (uncovered loss) 450 6289180.00
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800) 460 12496531.00
Reserves for future expenses and 470 38927.00

payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410 480 24314504.00
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Il. LIABILITIES
Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500 490 421347.00
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)
including: long-termaccounts payable 491 421347.00
(lines 500+520+540+580+590)
Out of which: Long term accounts 492
payable
Long-term accounts due to suppliers 500 264564.00

and contractors (7000)

88814051.00

96092882.00

7891453.00

1858598.00

3339713.00

12006510.00

25096274.00

1404575.00

1404575.00



Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and customers
(7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610+630
+640+650+660+670+680+690+700
+710+720+ +730+740+750+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

156783.00

30677335.00

30579335.00

5066820.00

19814841.00

1404575.00

69592033.00

69147922.00

44269.00

63258567.00
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Other deferred liabilities (6250, 6290)
Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)

Due to founders (6600)

Salaries payable (6700)

Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900 except
6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance sheet
(lines 480+770)

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

750

760

770

780

3918035.00 1800857.00
1173528.00 2365153.00
14157.00 15113.00
323817.00 616604.00
98000.00 444111.00
268137.00 1047359.00

31098682.00 70996608.00

55413186.00 96092882.00

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHve Kon 3a CoOOTBETCTBYIOWMIA
nokasarens cTp. nepvoa nNpownoro roga
[oxonbl pacxonpl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKM)
Net revenue from 010 74074106.00

sales of products
(goods, works and
services)

Cost of goods sold 020
(goods, works and
services)

60513153.00

3a oTYeTHbI NeproL,
LoX04bl pacxonbl
(NpwbbINnb) (ybbITKN)

55530586.00

48522762.00



Gross profit (loss) from
sales of production
(goods, works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period expenditures,
total (lines 050+060
+070+080), including:

Costs to Sell

Administrative
expenses

Other operating
expenses

Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the tax
base in the future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from financial
activities, total (lines
120+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-term
lease

Income from foreign
exchange rate
differences

Other income from
financing activities

030

040

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

13560953.00

5741792.00

262215.00

146079.00

5333498.00

46963.00

7866124.00

18369.00

18369.00

7007824.00
4878608.00
493567.00
579791.00
3805250.00

272314.02

2401530.00

22422.00

22422.00



Expenses from 170 424588.00 358102.00
financial operations

(lines 180+190+200

+210), including:

Expenses in the form 180 424588.00 358102.00
of interest

Expenses in the form 190
of interest on long-term
lease

Loss from foreign 200
exchange rate
differences

Other expenses from 210
financial operations

Income (loss) from 220 7459905.00 2065850.00
general operations
(lines 100+110-170)

Extraordinary profits 230

and losses

Profit (loss) before 240 7459905.00 2065850.00

income tax (lines 220

+/-230)

Income tax 250 625437.00 342157.00
Other taxes and fees 260 545288.00

on profits

Net profit (loss) of 270 6289180.00 1723693.00

the reporting period
(lines 240-250-260)

Information on audit report

HaumeHosaHve [ata Homep Bwugn Hata Homep ®.1N.0. Ko

ayaMToOpCKOWn BblOayu NMLEH3UYBAK TIOYEHUS BblOayu ayouTopckaymmTopa ay,

opraHusaumm nuueH3nu ayanTOPCKOro 3aKMoYEeHURAYANTOPOB), 3a
3akNoYeHns npoBoAvBLIEro

npoBepKy
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"UHY 2019-04-12 813

Tashkent"
MYXK
ayanTopnuk
TalWKWUNOTH

MonoxutenbHoe 2019-04-18 13

X.P.N6parumos

Cnucok adocounmpoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSIHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOrO roaa)

d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

XopasmnaxtacaHoat
Xyayouvii bupnawmacm
aKUMAO0PINK XaMUSATK

N6onoe baxoaup
N6onosmy

XycaunHoea KyHay3xoH
PaBlwoHbekoBHa

Kobunoe BaxpupavH
Baxpomosuny

MecTtoHaxoxaeHne
(MeCToXmMTENbCTBO)
(rocynapcTBo, obnacTb,
ropog, parnoH)

r.Ypreny

r.TawkeHT

r.Yprenu

r.TawkeHT

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npuaHatTcs
appnnnpoBaHHbIMU
nmuamm

tOp. nnuo, 20 1
6onee npoueHTamm
B YCTaBHOM
KanuTane
KOTOporo snageet
AO

Unen HC

Unen HC

Unen HC

Harta
(HacTynneHms
OCHOBaHMs (-
nin)

2003-04-15

2016-06-29

2017-06-30

2018-07-20

33
(ht
op
me
au
%l
83
DG
82
D1
%%l
81
DG
83
DG
83
DG
80
DG
97
B9



MacyToBa Pasunam
TypavnanvesHa

Cobupoe Opgamboii
MyxamMmanosuy

lOHycoBa SAHa
PaBunbeBHa

Paxabos ®axpuaonH
tOcydhoBuy

XymaHunézos Mysadhap
OrtaboeBuny

XymaHnésos
Xynonbepan

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/2527

Harta: 28.04.2024

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.Yprenu

r.Ypreny

Unen HC

Ynen HC

YneHn HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

Unen HC

2018-07-20

2018-07-20

2018-07-20

2018-07-20

2018-07-20

2018-07-20



